
Class Nursery to IX – Terminal 1 
Examinations 2021-22 

Class VII to IX 

Date of Exam IX VIII VII 
23/11/2021 (Tuesday) Social Science Mathematics English 
27/11/2021 (Saturday) Mathematics English Social Science 
01/12/2021 (Wednesday) English Social Science Mathematics 
06/12/2021 (Monday) Science Science Science 
08/12/2021 (Wednesday) Hindi Sanskrit Sanskrit 
10/12/2021 (Friday) - Hindi + Computer Hindi + Computer 

 

 

Class IV to VI 

Date of Exam VI V IV 
23/11/2021 (Tuesday) English English EVS 
26/11/2021 (Friday) Social Science EVS English 

29/11/2021 (Monday) Science Mathematics Mathematics 
03/12/2021 (Friday) Mathematics Hindi Hindi + Computer 

07/12/2021 (Tuesday) Sanskrit Dictation + Computer Dictation + Computer 
10/12/2021 (Friday) Hindi + Computer   

 

 

Class III to I 

Date of Exam III II I 
23/11/2021 (Tuesday) English EVS English 
26/11/2021 (Friday) EVS English EVS 

29/11/2021 (Monday) Mathematics Mathematics Mathematics 
03/12/2021 (Friday) Hindi + Computer Hindi Hindi 

07/12/2021 (Tuesday) Dictation + Computer Dictation Dictation 

 


